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Report Type : Historical Siatement

darirU6 / Aecount Name TRUM O Co.,LTD.0022849553
06tost2424 06taa2a24

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET
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ENET
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ENET

ENET
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ENET

ENET
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nrlnriu / Currency. Tna

- nrvard
Description

nlqoSoqaur (BAY) 1X4071 60

nftn:1yru {KBANK) 1X534605

nfinrlyru (KBANK) /X1 14665

n':.r'tru (KTB) /X1 69927

nfin':1nu (KBANK) 1X895944

nftn':'tnu (KBANK) /X1 30957

1i.:Torrorn SCB x5729 uru ftrgq1r urlidau

n':r'lru (KTB) /X5259S0

nfi n :'lvru (KBAN K) 1X225440

n1.r'tnu IKTB) /X550545

nNlnu (KTB) /X525990

nfin:lmu (KBANK) /X6121 31

5lloua-rn SCB x4299 urr riflnuni l,r'ruruilu

aoruftu (GSB) 1X923979

uurrlnuouu-rsr (TTB) /X336059

nfi n:'tvrs (KBAN K) lX27 A388

nfin:'trnu (KBANK) 1X4491 64

nHruw (BBL) iX209806

nft n:'1nii (KBANK) 1X938300

Sulouarn SCB x9206 rnu r:n'r uolfrrl

nftn':lnu (KBANK) 1X474?Ae

nfinrlyru (KBANK) tX747274

Sulouorn SCB x9923 uru oiurn fifru

n:.r'ivru (KTB) /X646664

n;<rmw (BBL) /X1 12305

nfi n r'lvru (KBAN K) I X227895

nft n':'lnu (KBANK) /X823790

nfin:'hru (KBANK) tX74127 4

n1..rlvru (KTB) /X597649

nftnr'hiii (KBANK) /X383337

niln:lnu (KBANK) /X938300

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (10309)

np1ma (KTB) 1X076189

; I .,":::" "- 1,, i,:. '.i
rrun1mrfi ovrod a -27 7 7 -77 71
t 0-2717-1177

0510312024 23:00 X1

051O312O24 23:Od X1

05i0312024 23:10 X1

0510312424 23:12 X1

05103D424 23:20 X1

05103t2424 23:21 X1

0510312024 23:22 X1

0510312024 23:23 X1

A510312024 23:24 X1

4510312024 23:27 X1

051O312024 23:47 X1

05N312024 23:56 X'l

06/03i2024 01:06 X1

O6O312024 01:41 X1

AdA3/2024 02:37 X1

Q610312024 A4:44 Xl

06103i2024 06:02 Xl

08J0312024 A7:49 Xl

0610312024 A9:45 X1

06|A3DO24 1O:O8 X1

06/03/2024 10:16 X1

06/03/2024 10:31 X1

06t03/2024 11.13 Xl

06103!2024 12:22 X1

0614312024 12:26 X1

06/03/2024 12:39 X1

06/03i2024 15:08 X1

06103/2024 15:20 X1

AEl03t2A24 15:32 X 1

06103/2024 15:39 X1

06/03/2024 15:40 X1

A6!031202415:57 C1

06/0312024 15:59 X1

06i03/2024 16:03 FE

N/A

NIA

Credit

*5.00
1,000.00

1,020.00

950"00

1,000.00

1,000.00

850.00

900.00

1,000 00

800.00

51.00

900.00

1 ,1 00.00

850.00

1,050.00

825.00

900.00

825.00

1,050.00

900 00

865.00

815.00

3,000.00

1,050.00

480.00

850.00

955.00

815.00

1,050"00

300.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,050.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N14

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

NIA

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



inawrrur.:er 
EI

ruror:'tmunrditd rirfio (uraruu)
$iam eommereial Bank PCL,
I auu{tfirfirun utroq{n'l rtooqint nnru. 10900
g Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Pages 2 of 3

utnr :rSa nqriaqorirg{i uas mu{rusi'I.r1 / l nformation Reporti n g
utnrt / Product Name : SCB Business Net

uxrurnrriqf, I Account No. 0022849553
r+ir.riufi I Date

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

06i03/2024'16:49 X1 ENET N/A

461A312024 17:AG X1 ENET N/A

06/03/2024 17:28 X1 ENET NiA

0510312024 17:45 X1 ENET NiA

06103/2024 18:30 XI ENET N/A

AElO3t2024 18:31 X1 ENET N/A

46fi312024 18:42 X1 ENET 'N/A

061o3t2124 18.49 Xl ENET N/A

ABlA3l2024 18:54 X1 ENET NIA

AdlA3t202419:44 X1 ENET N/A

0610312024 19:08 X1 ENET NiA

46103t202419:12 X1 ENET N/A

06/03/202419:18 X1 ENET N/A

06t03t2024 19.25 X1 ENET N/A

06/0312024 19:33 X1 ENET N/A

06t43t202419.52 X1 ENET N/A

06/03/2024 20:13 X1 ENET N/A

OG|03DA24 20:13 X1 ENET N/A

06103/2024 20:13 X1 ENET N/A

AGlO3l2024 20:20 X1 ENET N/A

Q6t03ftA24 2A31 X1 ENET N1A

A61A312A24 20:31 X1 ENET NIA

061A312024 20:35 X'l ENET N/A

0610312A24 20:42 X1 ENET N/A

0610312024 2A:45 X1 ENET N/A

0610312024 2Q:50 X1 ENET NIA

4G10312024 2A:52 X1 ENET N/A

06laA2a24 20:57 Xl ENET N/A

AG|OAZA24 21:05 X1 ENET N/A

0614312024 21:06 X1 ENET N/A

4618312O24 21:Al Xl ENET N/A

AGlA3t2A24 Z:A8 X1 ENET N/A

a5l03/2024 21:11 X1 ENET N/A

AGtaA2024 21:14 X1 CDM N/A

drsrnrmo+nun"lr : utnlrrlum*fiufirgf,daurafrl
Repofi Type : Historical Statement

darirgf, / Accouni rtlame
06t43t2024

uaqf}{r}taaunN
Debit Credit

'1 ,050.00

255.00

1,050.00

1,060.00

800.00

192.00

1,050.00

950.00

850.00

1,000.00

905"00

850.00

850.00

850.00

'1 ,000.00

1,050.00

905.00

1,020.00

300.00

1,000.00

900.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

1,015.00

'1,000.00

305-00

506"00

1,060.00

800.00

900.00

1,000.00

900.00

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
ffflnrtu / Currency. tHB

rwArd | . .i. , =', 
i. ..- .

Iiescription

iulouarn SCB x4031 uru woiriorr.i rrgror

nfin:1nr (KBANK) iX031 377

. Transfer from SCB x6987 uru nq6u 6or:r

Sulouorn SCB x1639 uru fiunr moliiufil

niln:lyrr (KBANK) 1X978634

nNfl r-Bqnu'r (BAY) /)(070587

iulouarn SCB x5333 uro fi5uor drrfiu

i:.-rlorro"rn SCB x6826 rr.ru nigrofi orllLro

n':-.rtxrr (BBL) /X17359 1

nft n:lyu (KBANK) 1X076463

nlreiaqour (BAY) 1X77851 2

irlouorn SCB x8675 uru ronflir lwdar:r

nr..r'luu (KTB) 1X283324

nft n t'lllu (KBAN K) /X565833

n&n':lyru (KBANK) /X631 278

n':i1mu (KTB) 1X742665

oorifiu (GSB) /X026348

nfin:1zlu (KBANK) /X1 14665

aorufiu (GSB) /X026348

fl err':1fl ilou{rfl (TTB) /X209939

nfin:'1nu (KBAN K) 1X359485

oorua^u (GSB) /X331508

nftnrlnl iKBANK) XA6S242

irlouorn SCB x5038 uru tirgtr Mo{rrilu

nnrrlyruau{-rer (TTB) /)(70761 0

iuloumn SCB x8488 ur lnm a:niri lru5oN

rrurrluuournsr (TTB) lx32592 1

Yulouorn SCB x9923 r{ru oiurn rl{iu

nftn':'tyru (KBANK) lX31 07 43

nftn:'tna (KBANK) 1X612924

nftn:'1mu (KBANK) iX592906

nfrn;'l,'iru (KBAN K) 1X9347 1 1

nfi n:'h,ru (KBAN K) /X794638

3IN1 THANON KARNCHANA DIREK
woNG,x537826

nn1rurfi oriofr o -27 7] -7 7 77
t a-2117 -7777

ronorrrilhidrrflurio-rfiarur"ilurjlliairrnoro..mlnqr:frr{or8ilr^inirr+:vuunorul.irrqoi 6irfi5
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utnr:r5unq.fiaruafruf, uasmu.nudNl / lnformation Reporting:uintt / Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururatriryf, / Account No.
taila:suir{iufi I Date

il:crnfl?ar:runr: : utRrrmunrtfiufirg€riauraff.r
Report Type : HistoricalStatement

dariq8 / Account Namd
06n3n024 ' r(

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
snartu i Ourrency. tnn

; .: "-
Description

SuTouorn SCB x4134 ur.rnrr inri roofi'g

nftnrlnru (KtsANK) 1X5391 51

nr..rlmu (KTB) /X985885

iuTouorn SCB x6898 rnu wo fiei
vlirlarrorn SCBx7422 uru ilirirfu 6irno

nfi n':'lmr (KBAN K) 1X83557 7

nftnr"tnu (KBANK) /X641 61 0

nfint'lnu (KBANI() 1X988357

nx1mr (KTB) iX049501

n1.rl"mu (KTB) tX1 69527

Suleuorn SCB x4744 uru aunw 1ei4fi

t::loutrn SCB x7824 uru ourrerrd r:rLil
nxrmu (BBL) /X143696

nfin:'lnu (KBANK) lX2467Sg

nfin:'lyru (KBANK) 1X142480

nfinrlnu (KBANK) /X3491 00

nxlvru (KTB) /X525990

nfin:'lyru (KBANK) /X03571 3

uurr'tfl uouu-ror (TTB) 1X451 877

nftnrlvrru (KBANI() 1XO48672

nfr nr'1fl s (KBANK) lX31 0083

nlloioqaur (BAY) /X4071 60

nft n':'lmu (KBANK) /X898881

Tulouorn SCB x2266 uru ronno lua*nr

n'x'tvru (KTB) /X550545

{ulouorn SCB x4229 ur:r q:rrr.ld uqllr

Sulouorn SCB x9778 rTfiiouoi Nrrisr

rn:rr+r6osiafi 0 -27 7 7 -7 7 7 7
0-2777-7777

0022849553
06t03t2024

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

0614312024 21:15 Xl ENET N/A

O6103{2024 21:19 X1 ENET NiA

0610312024 21 :34 X] ENET NiA

0610312024 21:35 X1 ENET N/A

06103i2024 21 :38 Xl ENET N/A

4610312424 21:40 X1 ENET N/A

06143/2A24 21:41 X1 ENET ' N/A

4614312024 21:43 X1 ENET N/A

0610312024 21:48 X1 ENET NIA

a6ta3t2a24 21"52 X1 ENET NiA

0610312024 21:52 X1 ENET N/A

06103/2A24 21:56 Xl ENET N/A

46103/2a24 22:01 X1 ENET N/A

06t43t2424 22.03 X1 ENET N/A

AE|AA2024 22:04 X1 ENET N/A

06t03t2024 22.13 X1 ENET N/A

Q6t03t2024 22.15 X1 ENET N/A

06103t2024 22:29 X1 ENET N/A

4810312024 22:32 X1 ENET N1A

Adl13t2024 22:34 X1 ENET N/A

46t03t2024 22'.41 Xl ENET N/A

0610312024 22:43 X1 ENET N/A

0614312024 22:48 X1 ENET N/A

A6|AA2Q24 22:48 X1 ENET N/A

46t0312424 22:54 X1 ENET NIA

A6/03/2A24 22:54 X1 ENET NIA

0610312024 22:58 X1 ENET N/A

Total Debits

Toral Crdits

uofi rl.trfi fiailfiuel8alance Eonrvard
Credit

900.00

850,00

850.00

82s 00

500.00

850.00

965.00

850.00

850.00

950.00

8s0.00

905.00

1,000.00

900.00

850-00

1,060.00

1,005.00

805.00

1,000.00

1,060.00

500.00

1,050.00

800.00

900.00

900.00

1,000.00

274.40

84,014.00

Debit

g," rironor:li lrltirrfludo.rfiour,fiu{fitiru-roua,iflu'}01xri1{orfiruyiilruryuuoarfirrrrai riru{r
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